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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA 
INFRAÇÃO

DATA 
VENCIMENTO

DATA 
PAGAMENTO

VALOR 
PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30048150  04/04/2017   13/04/2020    06/07/2020        130,16       130,16       5238     6,50
2   M30031281  01/09/2014   13/04/2020    08/07/2020        85,13       215,29       5662     4,25
3   M30040519  11/03/2015   13/04/2020    08/07/2020        53,20       268,49       5637     2,66
4   M30054798  20/10/2016   11/05/2018    09/07/2020        127,69       396,18       5275     6,38
5   M30015337  11/07/2012   26/09/2016    13/07/2020        127,69       523,87       6248     6,38
6   M30041407  14/02/2017   13/04/2020    13/07/2020        195,23       719,10       5227     9,76
7   M30053794  29/07/2016   23/07/2018    13/07/2020        85,13       804,23       81991     4,25
8   M30041994  01/12/2015   13/04/2020    14/07/2020        191,54       995,77       5244     9,57
9   M30022420  09/04/2013   09/09/2013    17/07/2020        127,69       1.123,46       6248     6,38
10   M30022944  25/04/2013   22/10/2013    17/07/2020        53,20       1.176,66       6246     2,66
11   M30053552  04/04/2017   18/09/2018    17/07/2020        130,16       1.306,82       5253     6,50
12   M30041954  03/12/2015   13/04/2020    20/07/2020        85,13       1.391,95       7757     4,25
13   M30002426  02/06/2010   30/09/2019    24/07/2020        127,69       1.519,64       5279     6,38
14   M30032261  19/09/2014   18/09/2017    27/07/2020        127,69       1.647,33       6250     6,38
15   M30041764  03/03/2017   05/06/2017    30/07/2020        154,61       1.801,94       7768     7,73
16   M30041981  23/11/2015   13/04/2020    30/07/2020        127,69       1.929,63       5244     6,38
17   M30030007  29/05/2014   13/04/2020    31/07/2020        85,13       2.014,76       5246     4,25
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